
#1 300m  & 400m Hurdles (U18)  (U16)
72cm Green
Pl Name Team Time Note
1J CHARLOTTE KEIDERLING Ultimate Athletics 51.35

1J MONA BUKOVAC Ultimate Athletics 1:06.84

ROSIE ROSSER Ultimate Athletics DNS

#2 Women's 80m Hurdles (U16)
purple 76cm

Wind:  (–0.3)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 ANNIKA KRAUS Ultimate Athletics 12.60 CR

2 JOLENE MASONER AIS Athletics 12.71

3 LAOURA PARSAMAKIS AIS Athletics 14.55

4 GRETA VASSILLO AIS Athletics 14.79

#3 Women's 100m Hurdles (Seniors)
yellow 84cm (will run with boys)

Wind:  (–0.5)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 ALIYA BOSHNAK AIS Athletics 16.48

#4 Men's 100m Hurdles (U16)
yellow 84cm

Wind:  (–0.5)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 RAPHAEL DOGBE AIS Athletics 16.12

#5 Men's 110m Hurdles (U18)
blue 91cm (will run with 100h race)

Wind:  (–0.5)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 DAVID FRANKL-KISS Ultimate Athletics 16.47

#6 Women's 60 Meters (Seniors)
Wind:  (–0.9)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 JO-MARIE ACHONG Middlesex University 8.26

2 SHERINE EL ZEINY Unattached 8.77

#7 Women's 60 Meters (Masters)
Will run with Seniors

Wind:  (–0.9)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 GEMMA BLUNDELL BINOTTI Ultimate Athletics 8.83 CR
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#8 Women's 400 Meters (U16)
400m Women 1 Race
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 MIKA MANSFIELD Ultimate Athletics 1:06.48

2 GRETA VASSILLO AIS Athletics 1:10.70

#9 Women's 400 Meters (U18)
400m Women 1 Race
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 MAYA LE FOULON Ultimate Athletics 1:03.19

#10 Women's 400 Meters (Seniors)
400m women 1 race
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 ALIYA BOSHNAK AIS Athletics 57.23

2 SRENIDHE RAVIKUMAR AIS Athletics 1:02.65

#11 Women's 100 Meters (U16)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 AMELIE LIVERPOOL-WILSON Ultimate Athletics 12.70  (–1.1) 4(1)

2 GEORGINA SPORE Ultimate Athletics 13.05  (–1.1) 4(2)

3 TYLER THEUNISSEN Ultimate Athletics 13.13  (–1.1) 4(3)

4 RANIA HALILOGULLARI AIS Athletics 13.22  (–1.1) 4(4)

5 LEALI - ELISE TJIN WONG JOE AIS Athletics 13.32   (NW) 2(1)

6 HANNAH ABRAHAM Ultimate Athletics 13.39  (–1.5) 3(1)

7 LEILA HIDMI AIS Athletics 13.52  (–1.1) 4(5)

8 TALA TRIVETT Ultimate Athletics 13.54  (–0.6) 1(1)

9 MARINA TATARINOVA Ultimate Athletics 13.62  (–0.6) 1(2)

10 JILL STEELS Ultimate Athletics 13.84  (–1.5) 3(2)

11 SHENAYA MASTER AIS Athletics 14.03  (–1.5) 3(3)

12 MAÏA RENARD Ultimate Athletics 14.11  (–1.5) 3(4)

13 KAIKENE EZE AIS Athletics 14.15  (–1.1) 4(6)

14 CAMILA FIESTAS AIS Athletics 14.22  (–1.5) 3(5)

15 EKAA SHETTY AIS Athletics 14.35   (NW) 2(2)

16 OLIVIA ROSS Ultimate Athletics 14.41   (NW) 2(3)

17 JURY OSSAMA Ultimate Athletics 14.46   (NW) 2(4)

18 SELENA ALHAJ AHMAD Ultimate Athletics 15.06  (–0.6) 1(3)

19 AARYAA SHENOY Ultimate Athletics 15.08  (–0.6) 1(4)

20 MAHITA KOPPURAVURI Ultimate Athletics 16.44  (–0.6) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (–0.6)

1 TALA TRIVETT Ultimate Athletics 13.54

2 MARINA TATARINOVA Ultimate Athletics 13.62

3 SELENA ALHAJ AHMAD Ultimate Athletics 15.06

4 AARYAA SHENOY Ultimate Athletics 15.08

5 MAHITA KOPPURAVURI Ultimate Athletics 16.44

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)
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#11 Women's 100 Meters (U16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 LEALI - ELISE TJIN WONG JOE AIS Athletics 13.32

2 EKAA SHETTY AIS Athletics 14.35

3 OLIVIA ROSS Ultimate Athletics 14.41

4 JURY OSSAMA Ultimate Athletics 14.46

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (–1.5)

1 HANNAH ABRAHAM Ultimate Athletics 13.39

2 JILL STEELS Ultimate Athletics 13.84

3 SHENAYA MASTER AIS Athletics 14.03

4 MAÏA RENARD Ultimate Athletics 14.11

5 CAMILA FIESTAS AIS Athletics 14.22

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (–1.1)

1 AMELIE LIVERPOOL-WILSON Ultimate Athletics 12.70

2 GEORGINA SPORE Ultimate Athletics 13.05

3 TYLER THEUNISSEN Ultimate Athletics 13.13

4 RANIA HALILOGULLARI AIS Athletics 13.22

5 LEILA HIDMI AIS Athletics 13.52

6 KAIKENE EZE AIS Athletics 14.15

#12 Women's 100 Meters (U18)
Wind:  (–1.5)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 AYESHA TARIQUE Titan 12.53

2 BLESSING ADEWOLE Middlesex University 13.35

3 ANA SOFIA CORNEJO AIS Athletics 13.83

4 POLINA PUDIKOVA Ultimate Athletics 14.10

5 FATYM SOUGOUFARA AIS Athletics 14.27

6 MARILIA PARSAMAKIS AIS Athletics 14.29

#13 Women's 100 Meters (U20)
to run with Seniors

Wind:  (–1.5)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 MAYLEEN RATTI Middlesex University 14.29

#14 Women's 100 Meters (Seniors)
Wind:  (–1.5)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 NYIMASATA JAWNEH Ultimate Athletics 12.32

2 FATHIMA RAZAN Titans 15.14

#15 Women's 100 Meters (Masters)
to run with seniors

Wind:  (–1.5)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 EMELINE RAYNAUD-SEYMOUR Ultimate Athletics 14.50 CR

2 ANNA MAJOOR Ultimate Athletics 15.43 CR
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#16 Women's 800 Meters (U16)
1 race all women
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 MIKA MANSFIELD Ultimate Athletics 2:37.62

2 KIANA STOCKER Ultimate Athletics 2:40.36

ROSIE ROSSER Ultimate Athletics DNS

#17 Women's 800 Meters (U18)
1 race all women
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 NIAMH CARBERY AIS Athletics 2:52.83

2 RACHEL SUNIL Titan Athletics 2:54.89

ASMITHA GANESH Unattached DNS

#18 Women's 800 Meters (U20)
1 race all women
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 SEBASTIENNE ABASS Ultimate Athletics 2:30.80

#19 Women's 200 Meters (U16)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 TYLER THEUNISSEN Ultimate Athletics 26.54  (–0.8) 3(1)

2 JOLENE MASONER AIS Athletics 26.85  (–0.8) 3(2)

3 GEORGINA SPORE Ultimate Athletics 26.86  (–0.8) 3(3)

4 RANIA HALILOGULLARI AIS Athletics 27.16  (–0.8) 3(4)

5 LEALI - ELISE TJIN WONG JOE AIS Athletics 27.47  (–0.9) 1(1)

7 HANNAH ABRAHAM Ultimate Athletics 27.72  (–0.9) 1(2)

8 TALA TRIVETT Ultimate Athletics 28.05  (–0.9) 1(3)

9 MAÏA RENARD Ultimate Athletics 28.35  (–0.6) 2(1)

10 GRETA VASSILLO AIS Athletics 29.61  (–0.6) 2(2)

11 LAOURA PARSAMAKIS AIS Athletics 29.73  (–0.6) 2(3)

12 OLIVIA ROSS Ultimate Athletics 29.85  (–0.9) 1(4)

13 CHARLOTTE KEIDERLING Ultimate Athletics 29.92  (–0.6) 2(4)

14 MAHITA KOPPURAVURI Ultimate Athletics 34.15  (–0.6) 2(5)

JILL STEELS Ultimate Athletics DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–0.9)

1 LEALI - ELISE TJIN WONG JOE AIS Athletics 27.47

2 HANNAH ABRAHAM Ultimate Athletics 27.72

3 TALA TRIVETT Ultimate Athletics 28.05

4 OLIVIA ROSS Ultimate Athletics 29.85

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–0.6)

1 MAÏA RENARD Ultimate Athletics 28.35

2 GRETA VASSILLO AIS Athletics 29.61

3 LAOURA PARSAMAKIS AIS Athletics 29.73

4 CHARLOTTE KEIDERLING Ultimate Athletics 29.92

5 MAHITA KOPPURAVURI Ultimate Athletics 34.15
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#19 Women's 200 Meters (U16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–0.8)

1 TYLER THEUNISSEN Ultimate Athletics 26.54

2 JOLENE MASONER AIS Athletics 26.85

3 GEORGINA SPORE Ultimate Athletics 26.86

4 RANIA HALILOGULLARI AIS Athletics 27.16

JILL STEELS Ultimate Athletics DNS

#20 Women's 200 Meters (U18)
to run with seniors

Wind:  (–1.5)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 MONA BUKOVAC Ultimate Athletics 26.29

2 LEILA HIDMI AIS Athletics 26.85

3 POLINA PUDIKOVA Ultimate Athletics 28.29

4 MARILIA PARSAMAKIS AIS Athletics 29.20

#21 Women's 200 Meters (Seniors)
Wind:  (–1.5)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 SRENIDHE RAVIKUMAR AIS Athletics 25.79

2 JO-MARIE ACHONG Middlesex University 26.52

#22 Women's 200 Meters (Masters)
to run with seniors

Wind:  (–1.5)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 EMELINE RAYNAUD-SEYMOUR Ultimate Athletics 29.39 CR

#23 Women's 1500 Meters (U16)
1 race all women
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 ZAIRA SCHOLZ AKRAM Ultimate Athletics 5:02.96

2 TATUM ATKINSON Ultimate Athletics 5:17.17

3 MIA HOBEIKA Ultimate Athletics 5:25.53 CR

4 KINDA OSSAMA Ultimate Athletics 6:53.38

#24 Women's 1500 Meters (Seniors)
1 race all women
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 LUCY DAVIES NBRC 5:34.52

#25 Women's 1500 Meters (Masters)
1 race all women
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 JESSICA SANTOS NBRC 6:28.98
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#26 Men's 1500 Meters (U16)
1 race all men
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 MAKSIM HOPE Ultimate Athletics 4:44.58

2 JUDE FLOYD Ultimate Athletics 4:58.50

3 RUDY FLOYD Ultimate Athletics 5:02.38

4 RAPHAEL DOGBE AIS Athletics 5:04.08

#27 Men's 1500 Meters (U18)
1 race all men
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 SERGIO FABIAN UQUILLAS NUNEZ Venezuela 4:15.91

2 MUHAMMAD AHMED SHIRAZ Titan Academy 5:00.74

#28 Men's 1500 Meters (Seniors)
 1 race all men
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 SALIM ABU MAYANJA Ultimate Athletics 3:49.90 CR

2 MALAN YAMPUTI Athlete's club 4:14.71

3 MO TAWIL Ultimate Athletics 4:53.70

4 ALEX ORTIZ LEON CLUB ATLÉTICO LANÚS 4:58.37

#29 Men's 1500 Meters (Masters)
1 frace all men
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 TOUFIC HOBEIKA NBRC 5:25.59

#30 Men's 200 Meters (U16)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 KADEN MAJOOR Ultimate Athletics 23.12  (–2.1) 2(1)

2 BENJAMIN AJAYI Ultimate Athletics 23.62  (–2.1) 2(2)

3 JAMES WINCHIP HOWARD Ultimate Athletics 24.27  (–2.1) 2(3)

4 ABID JASHEER Titan Athletics 24.69  (–2.1) 2(4)

5 NEER ADHYA Ultimate Athletics 24.74  (–0.9) 1(1)

6 ANGELO BLUNDELL Ultimate Athletics 25.26  (–0.9) 1(2)

7 LUKE MCKENZIE Ultimate Athletics 25.91  (–2.1) 2(5)

8 ZAMIN ADNAN Unattached 26.16  (–0.9) 1(3)

9 RASHID ALSUWAIDI Ultimate Athletics 26.25  (–0.9) 1(4)

MAZEN MOUSSA Ultimate Athletics DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–0.9)

1 NEER ADHYA Ultimate Athletics 24.74

2 ANGELO BLUNDELL Ultimate Athletics 25.26

3 ZAMIN ADNAN Unattached 26.16

4 RASHID ALSUWAIDI Ultimate Athletics 26.25

MAZEN MOUSSA Ultimate Athletics DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–2.1)
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#30 Men's 200 Meters (U16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 KADEN MAJOOR Ultimate Athletics 23.12

2 BENJAMIN AJAYI Ultimate Athletics 23.62

3 JAMES WINCHIP HOWARD Ultimate Athletics 24.27

4 ABID JASHEER Titan Athletics 24.69

5 LUKE MCKENZIE Ultimate Athletics 25.91

#31 Men's 200 Meters (U18)
Wind:  (–1.5)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 CALEB LIVERPOOL WILSON Ultimate Athletics 24.00

2 ARNNAB MENON Titans 24.56

3 DAVID FRANKL-KISS Ultimate Athletics 24.69

4 MOHAMED HASSAN Ultimate Athletics 25.19

5 ADEN TAN AIS Athletics 25.28

6 AHMAD ZAEEM AIS Athletics 25.65

7 MAZEN MOUSSA Ultimate Athletics 26.37

#32 Men's 200 Meters (U20)
to run with seniors

Wind:  (–0.7)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 BRIGHTSHINE MUGANHI RM Sports Agency 23.79

2 MIKHAIL ASTAKHOV AIS Athletics 24.23

#33 Men's 200 Meters (Seniors)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Note
SAIF AL OBAIDANI Oman DNS

DESMOND AIDOO Ultimate Athletics DNS

#34 Men's 200 Meters (Masters)
to run with seniors

Wind:  (+0.0)
Pl Name Team Time Note

RACHID ARNOUSS Abu Dhabi police DNS

#35 Men's 60 Meters (Seniors)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 SAIF AL OBAIDANI Oman 6.94

2 SALIFU JARJU Ultimate Athletics 7.18

3 DESMOND AIDOO Ultimate Athletics 7.22

4 ASHISH GODWIN Middlesex University 7.25

5 NIRLOK TAMANG AIS Athletics 7.44

6 JOSEPH RAMAIYAH Ultimate Athletics 7.72
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#36 Men's 60 Meters (Masters)
Wind:  (–0.2)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 RUDRAH VIVEK Ultimate Athletics 7.64

2 SUHAIL YOUSEPH Unattached 7.87

3 PAYAM KARIMI PAS 8.18

4 ANDREI LIPATOV Ultimate Athletics 8.55

#37 Men's 400 Meters (U16)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 SAIF SHARIFF AIS Athletics 51.09 2(1)

2 LACHLAN LICKRISH Ultimate Athletics 52.93 2(2)

3 NATHAN KLING AIS Athletics 55.82 1(1)

4 ANGELO BLUNDELL Ultimate Athletics 57.17 1(2)

5 ALIYA BOSHNAK AIS Athletics 57.23 1(3)

6 RASHID ALSUWAIDI Ultimate Athletics 57.95 1(4)

7 ZAMIN ADNAN Unattached 59.70 1(5)

8 AIDEN IMMANUEL PRAKASH Titans 1:06.26 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 NATHAN KLING AIS Athletics 55.82

2 ANGELO BLUNDELL Ultimate Athletics 57.17

3 ALIYA BOSHNAK AIS Athletics 57.23

4 RASHID ALSUWAIDI Ultimate Athletics 57.95

5 ZAMIN ADNAN Unattached 59.70

Section 2 of 2

1 SAIF SHARIFF AIS Athletics 51.09

2 LACHLAN LICKRISH Ultimate Athletics 52.93

3 AIDEN IMMANUEL PRAKASH Titans 1:06.26

#38 Men's 400 Meters (U18)
to run with U16
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 MOHAMED ALTAYEB Ultimate Athletics 57.15

#39 Men's 400 Meters (U20)
to run with seniors
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 BRIGHTSHINE MUGANHI RM Sports Agency 53.76

2 MIKHAIL ASTAKHOV AIS Athletics 56.25

NAYAN SONOO AIS Athletics DNS

#40 Men's 400 Meters (Seniors)
to run with U20
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 MOHAMED HANEEFA SAFEER ALI AIS Athletics 56.28

2 NIRLOK TAMANG AIS Athletics 56.34
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#41 Men's 100 Meters (U16)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 KADEN MAJOOR Ultimate Athletics 11.49  (–0.5) 3(1)

2 BENJAMIN AJAYI Ultimate Athletics 11.75  (+0.0) 2(1)

3 JAMES WINCHIP HOWARD Ultimate Athletics 11.84  (–0.5) 3(2)

4 ABID JASHEER Titan Athletics 11.97  (–0.5) 3(3)

5 NEER ADHYA Ultimate Athletics 12.18  (+0.0) 1(1)

6 MAHADEVAN JAYAGHOSH Titan 12.25  (–0.5) 3(4)

7 MAZEN MOUSSA Ultimate Athletics 12.50  (+0.0) 1(2)

8 NAVANEETHAN SELVAM Titans Athletics 12.61  (–0.5) 3(5)

9 LUKE MCKENZIE Ultimate Athletics 12.86  (+0.0) 2(2)

10 ARJUN RAJESH Titan Athletics 12.99  (+0.0) 1(3)

11 AYAAN KHAN Titans 13.03  (+0.0) 2(3)

12 ZAMIN ADNAN Unattached 13.05  (+0.0) 2(4)

13 RASHID ALSUWAIDI Ultimate Athletics 13.12  (+0.0) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 NEER ADHYA Ultimate Athletics 12.18

2 MAZEN MOUSSA Ultimate Athletics 12.50

3 ARJUN RAJESH Titan Athletics 12.99

4 RASHID ALSUWAIDI Ultimate Athletics 13.12

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 BENJAMIN AJAYI Ultimate Athletics 11.75

2 LUKE MCKENZIE Ultimate Athletics 12.86

3 AYAAN KHAN Titans 13.03

4 ZAMIN ADNAN Unattached 13.05

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–0.5)

1 KADEN MAJOOR Ultimate Athletics 11.49

2 JAMES WINCHIP HOWARD Ultimate Athletics 11.84

3 ABID JASHEER Titan Athletics 11.97

4 MAHADEVAN JAYAGHOSH Titan 12.25

5 NAVANEETHAN SELVAM Titans Athletics 12.61

#42 Men's 100 Meters (U18)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 RYAN RAJARATNAM Ultimate Athletics 11.17  (+0.0) 2(1)

2 YASEEN BARBARY Ultimate Athletics 11.68  (+0.0) 2(2)

3 OTMANE BENTALEB Ultimate Athletics 11.90  (+0.0) 1(1)

4 CALEB LIVERPOOL WILSON Ultimate Athletics 11.95  (+0.0) 2(3)

5 DAVID FRANKL-KISS Ultimate Athletics 12.10  (+0.0) 1(2)

6 CHINEDUM EZE AIS Athletics 12.12  (+0.0) 2(4)

7 LIAM DAMES Ultimate Athletics 12.30  (+0.0) 1(3)

8 ADEN TAN AIS Athletics 12.49  (+0.0) 2(5)

9 NIKOLAI JOKI Ultimate Athletics 12.64  (+0.0) 1(4)

10 MOHAMED HASSAN Ultimate Athletics 13.16  (+0.0) 1(5)

HAMZA CHOWDHURY ADAC DNS 2

ULTIMATE RACENIGHT SENIORS + RELAYS - DEC 5TH 2025
Dubai,
Dubai International Academy

Friday, 5 December 2025
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 06/12/2025 4:01 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 9



#42 Men's 100 Meters (U18) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 OTMANE BENTALEB Ultimate Athletics 11.90

2 DAVID FRANKL-KISS Ultimate Athletics 12.10

3 LIAM DAMES Ultimate Athletics 12.30

4 NIKOLAI JOKI Ultimate Athletics 12.64

5 MOHAMED HASSAN Ultimate Athletics 13.16

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 RYAN RAJARATNAM Ultimate Athletics 11.17

2 YASEEN BARBARY Ultimate Athletics 11.68

3 CALEB LIVERPOOL WILSON Ultimate Athletics 11.95

4 CHINEDUM EZE AIS Athletics 12.12

5 ADEN TAN AIS Athletics 12.49

HAMZA CHOWDHURY ADAC DNS

#43 Men's 100 Meters (U20)
Wind:  (+0.2)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 RISHON SUNIL Middlesex University 11.34

2 NAYAN SONOO AIS Athletics 11.45

3 RUDRAH VIVEK Ultimate Athletics 11.83

4 ALEJANDRO HORVATH Ultimate Athletics 12.87

#44 Men's 100 Meters (Seniors)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 SAIF AL OBAIDANI Oman 10.81  (–0.5) 2(1)

2 DESMOND AIDOO Ultimate Athletics 11.11  (–0.5) 2(2)

3 SALIFU JARJU Ultimate Athletics 11.28  (–0.5) 2(3)

4 MOHAMED HANEEFA SAFEER ALI AIS Athletics 11.80  (–0.5) 1(1)

5 ISHIMWE ALAIN CLOVIS Unattached 12.11  (–0.5) 1(2)

6 JOSEPH RAMAIYAH Ultimate Athletics 12.42  (–0.5) 1(3)

7 ASHISH GODWIN Middlesex University 12.49  (–0.5) 2(4)

NSOH ATIA TSI FRITZ RUNTHUSIASTS DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–0.5)

1 MOHAMED HANEEFA SAFEER ALI AIS Athletics 11.80

2 ISHIMWE ALAIN CLOVIS Unattached 12.11

3 JOSEPH RAMAIYAH Ultimate Athletics 12.42

NSOH ATIA TSI FRITZ RUNTHUSIASTS DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–0.5)

1 SAIF AL OBAIDANI Oman 10.81

2 DESMOND AIDOO Ultimate Athletics 11.11

3 SALIFU JARJU Ultimate Athletics 11.28

4 ASHISH GODWIN Middlesex University 12.49
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#45 Men's 100 Meters (Masters)
Wind:  (–0.5)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 SUHAIL YOUSEPH Unattached 12.49

2 ANDREI LIPATOV Ultimate Athletics 13.80

KHALIL HUSSIN Ultimate Athletics DNS

#46 Men's 800 Meters (U16)
1 race all men
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 BAILEY NIXON Ultimate Athletics 2:15.68

2 JADEN FERNANDES Titan Athletics 2:16.15

#47 Men's 800 Meters (U18)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 MOHAMMAD MOAWAAD AIS Athletics 2:15.96

MAKSIM HASECIC Ultimate Athletics DNS

#48 Men's 800 Meters (Seniors)
1 race all men
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 FARHAN FIROZ Ultimate 2:14.52

#49 Men's 800 Meters (Masters)
1 race all men
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 JASON SUTTON NBRC Dubai 2:40.84 CR

#81 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (U16)
Pl Team Time Note
1 Ultimate A (A) 49.96

2 B Ultimate U16 (A) 52.56

3 Ultimate Dunecrest U (A) 53.74

4 U16 DXB/AD (A) 55.09

5 AIS Lionesses  (A) 55.11

6 Titans (A) 55.17

#82 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (U18)
Pl Team Time Note
1 Titans (A) 51.96

2 Ultimate Game-on  (A) 52.97

3 AIS LIONESSES U18 (A) 53.54

#83 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (U20)
to run with U18
Pl Team Time Note
1 DBSEH U20 (A) 58.31
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#84 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Seniors)
Pl Team Time Note
1 Ultimate Athletics (A) 53.69

2 Middlesex University (A) 54.55

#85 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Masters)
To run with Seniors
Pl Team Time Note
1 NBRC (A) 56.83 CR

#86 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (U16)
Pl Team Time Note
1 Ultimate Gooners U16 (A) 45.42 CR

2 Titan A (A) 45.72

3 Titan B (A) 50.64

#87 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (U18)
Pl Team Time Note
1 Ultimate 67 U18 (A) 45.00

2 Titan Athletics (A) 45.95

#88 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (U20)
Pl Team Time Note
1 Titan Athletics (A) 43.66

Ultimate NYU  (A) DQ

#89 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Seniors)
Pl Team Time Note
1 Ultimate Coaches (A) 43.26

2 Ultimate Seniors (A) 44.83

3 AIS Lions (A) 46.94

#90 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Masters)
To run with Seniors
Pl Team Time Note
1 NBRC (A) 53.64

#91 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (U16)
1 race all female teams
Pl Team Time Note
1 Ultimate U16 G400 (A) 4:19.95

#92 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (U18)
1 race all female teams
Pl Team Time Note
1 Ultimate VV (A) 4:18.77

2 Titans Athletics (A) 4:26.83
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#93 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Seniors)
1 race all female teams
Pl Team Time Note
1 Ultimate Coaches (A) 4:31.90

2 Middlesex University (A) 4:41.24

#94 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Masters)
1 race all female teams
Pl Team Time Note
1 NBRC (A) 4:41.66

#95 4 x 400m Relay U18 (U16)
1 race all 4x400 male teams
Pl Team Time Note
1 Ultimate 3L1K U16 (A) 3:40.97 CR

2 TITAN U18 (A) 3:57.15

3 Titan Athletics (A) 4:11.81

#96 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (U20)
1 race all male teams
Pl Team Time Note
1 Ultimate 400 U20 (A) 3:45.39 CR

2 Titan Athletics (A) 3:48.16

#97 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Seniors)
1 race all male teams
Pl Team Time Note
1 Ultimate Coaches (A) 3:38.16

#98 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Masters)
1 race all male teams
Pl Team Time Note
1 NBRC (A) 4:28.77

#55 Women's High Jump (U16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ANNIKA KRAUS Ultimate Athletics 1.45m

#54 Women's High Jump (U18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 TANYA BABYNINE Ultimate Athletics 1.40m

#51 Men's High Jump (U16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 AFIF AHMED Al Nasr 1.80m

2 FINLAY SULLIVAN AIS Athletics 1.75m

3 WARNU VAN DER BERGH Unattached 1.60m

4 I'ESA SERRARENS Ultimate Athletics 1.40m
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#53 Men's High Jump (U20)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ANDREI TROFIMOV CSKA MOSCOW 1.70m

#52 Men's High Jump (Masters)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WARRICK BLOWERS Ultimate Athletics 1.90m

2 RYAN NAIDOO Ultimate Athletics 1.65m

#58 Men's Long Jump (U16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MUHAMMED ABDEEN ABDEEN Titan Athletics 5.34m   (NW)

2 AMITRASUDAN A Titan Athletics 5.21m   (NW)

3 BAILEY NIXON Ultimate Athletics 4.60m   (NW)

#63 Men's Triple Jump (U16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 OMER THAKUR Titan Athletics 11.51m   (NW)

#67 Men's Shot Put (U18)
5kg
Pl Name Team Mark
1 AADITHYA RENJIT Titan Athletics 12.00m

2 SHRIYANS DANTULURI Unattached 8.75m

#77 Men's Javelin (U18)
700gm
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SHRIYANS DANTULURI Unattached 28.71m

#59 Men's Long Jump (U18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 NIKOLAI JOKI Ultimate Athletics 5.45m   (NW)

#64 Men's Triple Jump (U18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 NIKOLAI JOKI Ultimate Athletics 10.96m   (NW)

#69 Men's Shot Put (U20)
6kg
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ABDUL HADI Middlesex University 12.10m

#68 Men's Shot Put (Masters)
7.26kg
Pl Name Team Mark
1 RYAN NAIDOO Ultimate Athletics 9.00m
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#74 Men's Javelin (U20)
800gm
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ANDREI TROFIMOV CSKA MOSCOW 30.25m

#75 Men's Javelin (Masters)
800gm
Pl Name Team Mark
1 RYAN NAIDOO Ultimate Athletics 30.60m

#56 Men's Long Jump (U20)
Pl Name Team Mark
2 ALEJANDRO HORVATH Ultimate Athletics 5.31m   (NW)

3 MIKHAIL ASTAKHOV AIS Athletics 5.02m   (NW)

4 ANDREI TROFIMOV CSKA MOSCOW 4.60m   (NW)

#62 Men's Triple Jump (U20)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ALEJANDRO HORVATH Ultimate Athletics 11.25m   (NW)

3 ANDREI TROFIMOV CSKA MOSCOW 10.54m   (NW)

#76 Men's Javelin (U16)
600gm
Pl Name Team Mark
1 OMER THAKUR Titan Athletics 35.87m

NEER ADHYA Ultimate Athletics DNS

#60 Women's Long Jump (U16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ANNIKA KRAUS Ultimate Athletics 4.77m   (NW)

2 RACHEL GOVE Ultimate Athletics 4.62m   (NW)

3 LEALI - ELISE TJIN WONG JOE AIS Athletics 4.49m   (NW)

4 LAOURA PARSAMAKIS AIS Athletics 4.35m   (NW)

5 AOIFE CHUDZYNSKI Ultimate Athletics 4.32m   (NW)

6 GRETA VASSILLO AIS Athletics 4.15m   (NW)

7 SELENA ALHAJ AHMAD Ultimate Athletics 3.73m   (NW)

8 MARINA TATARINOVA Ultimate Athletics 3.71m   (NW)

ROSIE ROSSER Ultimate Athletics DNS

#66 Women's Triple Jump (U16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 RACHEL GOVE Ultimate Athletics 10.88m   (NW)

2 SELENA ALHAJ AHMAD Ultimate Athletics 9.00m   (NW)

3 CHARLOTTE KEIDERLING Ultimate Athletics 8.88m   (NW)
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#78 Women's Javelin (U18)
500gm
Pl Name Team Mark
1 JOSEPHINE WELLING Ultimate Athletics 27.81m

2 MARILIA PARSAMAKIS AIS Athletics 23.41m

#61 Women's Long Jump (U18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BLESSING ADEWOLE Middlesex University 4.43m   (NW)

2 MARILIA PARSAMAKIS AIS Athletics 4.27m   (NW)

3 MIROSLAVA PROSHINA Ultimate Athletics 3.33m   (NW)

#65 Women's Triple Jump (U18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 TANYA BABYNINE Ultimate Athletics 9.57m   (NW)

#73 Women's Shot Put (U20)
4kg
Pl Name Team Mark
1 NIRANJANA SUMESH Middlesex University 7.75m

#70 Women's Shot Put (Seniors)
4kg
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ELIZABETH ROSE CHIANG Middlesex University 7.50m

#72 Women's Shot Put (Masters)
4kg
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ZELJKA PALESCAK Unattached 7.60m

2 AGNES NAIDOO Ultimate Athletics 6.20m

#79 Women's Javelin (Masters)
600gm
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ZELJKA PALESCAK Unattached 27.75m

2 AGNES NAIDOO Ultimate Athletics 17.06m

#71 Women's Shot Put (U16)
3kg
Pl Name Team Mark
1 LARISA-LEE MAHALINGHAM Ultimate Athletics 9.50m

2 ARABELLA HARRIS Ultimate Athletics 8.40m

3 ANNIKA KRAUS Ultimate Athletics 7.85m
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#80 Women's Javelin (U16)
500gm
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ANNIKA KRAUS Ultimate Athletics 20.75m

2 LARISA-LEE MAHALINGHAM Ultimate Athletics 18.78m

3 ADITI JADHAV Titan 18.10m

4 ARABELLA HARRIS Ultimate Athletics 14.63m
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